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Integrated support
to the container

Easy Installation 

Give support
to the pot

The rigidity of the anchor enables forces to be distributed among 
the container, facilitating handling of the plant.

by preventing wind and 
mechanical harvest from 

pushing over the pot. 

by firmly securing the 
rigid screw to the middle 
region of each container 

stabilizing it. 

Pot Anchor
Container system that has su�cient stability

to remain upright under strong winds

Ideal for 
1/2” Socket drill

Pot
Anchor

Drop and
Twist
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Scan to see the 
installation video.

30L

30L

30L

25L 

25L 

40L

20L

25L

30Lwith
U-grooves

with
V-ribs

Zephyr V2,
short legs

w/short legs,
with bricks


